China Touring Car Championship
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‘ Race (7 Laps) started at 10:14:22

___Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm _ Diff InLap Total Tm _ Team/Club Model Tires
1 27  ABR4YE 7 2:20.056 3 16:26.827  dLFEIMARHBEER 2P/ st
2 12 RETF 7 2:20.298 2.485 3 16:29.312  EWRERA 5t IR AR
3 11 REF 7 2:20.024 7.672 3 16:34.499 FERZERA Bt W
4 3 g 7 2:20.372 | 11.499 3 16:38.326  JLFEIMALE LR Hii 2% iR ia
5 6 Xl 7. 221755 16.024 5 16:42.851 IR EHYARIS LEUZZERA YARIS LEUZ LR
6 2 P 7 2:21.141 16.463 4 16:43.290  JLE AL FERA b AR
7 10 =& 7 2:21.245 17.406 5 16:44.233  GRT4JA i iR s
8 4 KPR 7 2:21.014 18.588 2 16:45.415 bRt EARHREZERA i 28 ik
9 28 FRER 7 -2:21.892 | 22933 6 16:49.760  JIFEHEFEER P R B
10 22 BEE 7 2:21.586 23.482 4 16:50.309 dLEHHBFER SESE ik s
11 9 Rixig 7 2:22.634 26.847 6 16:53.674  GRTZERA HiE SRR
12 29 IWET 7 2:22371 | 28.862 4 16:55.689  JITEHITERN FiE ik A
13 17 YN 7 2:22955 | 29.151 4 16:55.978 F#CUSZE A i 7 iR
14 23 RBEE 7 °2:21.609 . 29.908 4 16:56.735  dtREELBERA [SGESE 04 AR
15 5 XEREE 7 2:22.898 38.595 2 17:05.422  J"AFEHEYARIS LBUZFM YARIS LE(fZ R
16 20 HeEse 7+ 224417 | 39.276 3 17:06.103 I Think Racing#:fA MG3 EERE L
17 8 By 7 2:22:077 | 45995 7 17:12.822  J"/RFEHEYARIS LBUZFRA YARIS LE(Z Rt
18 26 HEM 7: 2:22:576 1 51.696 3 17:18.523  JRFHYARIS LEUZE YARIS LE(RZ ikt
19 19 BRELM 7 2:22.923 1:06.307 3 17:33.134 EZIRZEM New POLO AR

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
21 R 5 2:30.614 2 Laps 5 18:21.164 I Think RacingZE A MG3 AR
DNF 13 28 4:-2:32391 | DNF 3 11:45.453  #iRFERA ] IR AR
DNF 18 &¥1/F 1 DNF 0 2:52.765 EZBE New POLO R
DNF 16 T% DNF 0 F#CUSERA [EeE:3 R AR
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
2.485 l\ 117.518 2:20.024 118.317 11 - &R
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Race (7 Laps) started at 10:14:22 o . .
. G
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm $3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
2 10:19:11.245 2:21.014 51.444 38.093 51.477
(27) Mitesk 3 10:21:32.845 2:21.600 51.576 38.085 51.939
1 10:16:46.668 37713 51.521 4 10:23:55.917 2:23.072 53.403 38.056 51.613
2 10:19:06.828 2:20.160 51.330 37.514 51.316 5 10:26:20.952 2:25.035 52.873 38.888 53.274
3 10:21:26.884 2:20.056 51.179 37.599 51.278 6 10:28:45.665 2:24.713 53.388 39.138 52.187
4 10:23:47.015 2:20.131 51.307 37.595 51.229 7 10:31:08.184 2:22.519 52.477 38.005 52.037
5 10:26:07.618 2:20.603 51.552 37.722 51.329
6 10:28:28.589 2:20.971 51.599 37.672 51.700 (28) FEREAR
7 10:30:49.596 2:21.007 51.772 37.654 51.581 1 10:16:54.363 38.828 52.794
2 10:19:18.437 2:24.074 52.292 39.051 52.731
(12) %k HF 3 10:21:41.687 2:23.250 51.557 39.304 52.389
T 10:16:47.421 37.599 53.072 4 10:24:03.582 2:21.895 51.910 38.383 51.602
2. 10:19:08.117 2:20.696 51.516 37.726 51.454 5 10:26:27.303 2:23.721 52.967 38.340 52.414
3 10:21:28.415 2:20.298 51.128 37.790 51.380 6 10:28:49.195 2:21.892 51.705 37.760 52.427
4 10:23:48.839 2:20.424 51.512 37.738 51.174 7 10:31:12.529 2:23.334 51.958 38.681 52.695
5 10:26:10.095 2:21.256 52.025 37.890 51.341
6 10:28:31.352 2:21.257 51.781 37.931 51.545 (22) e
7 10:30:52.081 2:20.729 51.585 37.700 51.444 1 10:16:53.469 39.562 52.764
2 10:19:17.943 2:24.474 52.723 39.194 52.557
1) A&t 3 10:21:41.373 2:23.430 51.815 38.651 52.964
1 10:16:52.307 38.711 53.178 4 10:24:02.959 2:21.586 51,842 38.118 51.626
2 10:19:12.706 2:20.399 51.846 37.770 50.783 5 10:26:27.769 2:24.810 53.038 38.469 53.303
3 10:21:32.730 2:20.024 51.522 37.821 50.681 6 10:28:49.572 2:21.803 51.868 37.782 52.153
4 10:23:53.146 2:20.416 51.627 37.667 51,122 7 10:31:13.078 2:23.506 51.918 38.718 52.870
5 10:26:13.982 2:20.836 51.950 37.684 51.202
6 10:28:34.936 2:20.954 51.994 37.804 51.156 (9) Rt
7 10:30:57.268 2:22.332 51.881 37.963 52.488 1 10:16:54.884 38.775 52.876
2 10:19:18.910 2:24.026 53.261 38.195 52.570
(3) Hank 3 10:21:42.610 2:23.700 52.461 39.153 52.086
1 10:16:51.474 38.179 53.197 4 10:24:07.691 2:25.081 52.773 39,584 52.724
2 10:19:13.255 2:21.781 52.101 38.066 51.614 5 10:26:30.642 2:22.951 52.702 38.776 51.473
3 10:21:33.627 2:20.372 51.614 37.656 51.102 6 10:28:53.276 2:22.634 52.306 38.743 51.585
4 10:23:54.585 2:20.958 51.613 37.708 51.637 7 10:31:16.443 2:23.167 52.545 38.883 51.739
5 10:26:15.303 2:20.718 51.631 37.636 51.451
6 10:28:37.429 2:22.126 51.182 37.957 52.987 (29) MET
7 10:31:01.095 2:23.666 52.384 38.311 52.971 1 10:16:54.102 39.389 52.832
2 10:19:20.014 2:25.912 55.225 38.031 52.656
(6) 3% 3 10:21:44.303 2:24.289 51.977 39.546 52.766
1 10:16:52.183 38.395 54.716 4 10:24:06.674 2:22.371 51.547 38.762 52.062
2 10:19:14.800 2:22.617 52.135 38.429 52.053 5 10:26:31.045 2:24.371 52.673 39.238 52.460
3 10:21:37.189 2:22.389 52.745 37.779 51.865 6 10:28:53.455 2:22.410 52.077 38.275 52.058
4 10:23:59.354 2:22.165 51.519 38.141 52.505 7 10:31:18.458 2:25.003 52.415 38.202 54.386
5 10:26:21.109 2:21.755 51.556 37.937 52.262
6 10:28:43.457 2:22.348 51.668 38.184 52.496 (17) RHUR
7 10:31:05.620 2:22.163 51.713 38.372 52.078 1 10:16:55.216 39.337 52.383
2 10:19:20.119 2:24.903 52.189 38.801 53.913
(2) #ha8 3 10:21:45.193 2:25.074 53.451 39.053 52.570
1 10:16:52.314 38.899 51.972 4 10:24:08.148 2:22.955 52.432 38.215 52.308
7 10:19:16.358 2:24.044 53.850 38.667 51.527 5 10:26:32.040 2:23.892 52.518 39.275 52.099
3 10:21:37.831 2:21.473 52.381 37.721 51.371 6 10:28:55.270 2:23.230 52.349 38.724 52.157
4 10:23:58.972 2:21.141 51.592 38.060 51.489 7 10:31:18.747 2:23.477 52.166 38.761 52.550
5 10:26:21.310 2:22.338 51.717 38.514 52.107
6 10:28:44.079 2:22.769 52.148 38.259 52.362 (23) iz %
7 10:31:06.059 2:21.980 52.114 38.070 51.796 1 10:16:56.358 40.477 52.391
2 10:19:19.384 2:23.026 52.546 38.159 52.321
(10) 8 3 10:21:42.388 2:23.004 52.176 38.243 52.585
¥ 10:16:53.777 39.424 52.260 4 10:24:03.997 2:21.609 52.134 38.141 51.334
2 10:19:16.981 2:23.204 52.669 38.637 51.898 5 10:26:31.556 2:27.559 55.267 40.201 52.091
3 10:21:40.685 2:23.704 52.410 39.413 51.881 6 10:28:54.774 2:23.218 52.391 38.652 52.175
4 10:24:02.209 2:21.524 52.036 38.152 51.336 7 10:31:19.504 2:24.730 51.995 38.535 54.200
5 10:26:23.454 2:21.245 51.669 37.896 51.680
6 10:28:45.351 2:21.897 52.150 38.297 51.450 (5) xgase
7 10:31:07.002 2:21.651 51.930 38.165 51.556 1 10:16:51.854 38.023 53.137
2 10:19:14.752 2:22.898 52.010 38.935 51.953
(4) HIUFE 3 10:21:51.283 2:36.531 1:06.113 38.224 52.194
10:16:50.231 38.482 52.759 4 10:24:15.855 2:24.572 53.044 39.351 52.177
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‘Race (7 Laps) started at 10:14:22

Shanghai International Circuit 4,602 km
2016/6/19 10:10 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm $3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm $3Tm
5 10:26:39.519 2:23.664 52.951 38.629 52,084
6 10:29:02.754 2:23.235 52.765 38.119 52.351
7 10:31:28.191 2:25.437 53.194 39.873 52.370
(20) B85
1 10:16:57.980 39.771 53.238
2 10:19:22.463 2:24.483 52.790 38.826 52.867
3 10:21:46.880 2:24.417 52.645 39.098 52.674
4 10:24:11.682 2:24.802 52.750 38.981 53.071
5 10:26:36.297 2:24.615 52.820 38.630 53.165
6 10:29:02.064 2:25.767 53.526 38.774 53.467
7 10:31:28.872 2:26.808 53.656 39.668 53.484
(8) BRIFF
1 10:16:57.474 39.819 53.478
2 10:19:20.701 2:23.227 52.144 38.310 52.773
3 10:21:43.844 2:23.143 52.601 38.535 52.007
4 10:24:06.658 2:22.814 51.667 38.800 52.347
5 10:26:51.014 2:44.356 52.331 59.209 52.816
6 10:29:13.514 2:22.500 52.238 37.832 52.430
7 10:31:35.591 2:22.077 51.926 38.027 52.124
(26) #EH
1 10:16:52.936 38.661 52.976
2 10:19:16.796 2:23.860 52.655 39.059 52.146
3 10:21:39.372 2:22.576 52.316 38.235 52.025
4 10:24:02.846 2:23.474 52.270 38.531 52.673
5 10:26:53.920 2:51.074 1:19.851 38.774 52.449
6 10:29:17.529 2:23.609 52.470 38.624 52.515
7 10:31:41.292 2:23.763 52.471 38.729 52.563
(19) BRI
1 10:16:57.595 40.527 52.516
2 10:19:23.318 2:25.723 54.731 39.150 51.842
3 10:21:46.241 2:22.923 53.029 38.202 51.692
4 10:24:32.070 2:45.829 1:14.059 38.887 52.883
5 10:27:04.972 2:32.902 1:01.778 38.708 52.416
6 10:29:30.342 2:25.370 54.234 38.778 52.358
7 10:31:55.903 2:25.561 54.472 38.939 52.150
(21) B
1 10:17:27.827 44,915 1:09.307
p2 10:20:34.458 3:06.631 1:01.409 43,123
3 10:27:42.675 7:08.217 39.889 55.232
4 10:30:13.319 2:30.644 55.861 39.770 55.013
5 10:32:43.933 2:30.614 55.643 39.654 55.317
(13) Z&
pl 10:16:54.721 37.852
2 10:21:00.198 4:05.477 39.700 56.973
3 10:23:32.589 2:32.391 56.599 39.658 56.134
p4 10:26:08.222 2:35.633 55.074 39.687
(18) & 155
pl 10:17:15.534 39.818
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